VT6L ALL-IN-ONE
6-AXIS ROBOT
The All-in-One solution
that’s compact and easy to use.
With next-level technology at an incredible
price, the VT6L All-in-One 6-Axis robot is
ideal for a wide variety of simple applications.
Delivering many of the features found in Epson’s

1-Year Return for Repair               EPPRBVTR1
2-Year Return for Repair               EPPRBVTR2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name	 Product Code
VT6L - Standard	 VT6L-A901SS
VT6L - Cleanroom ISO Class 4	 VT6L-A901CS
VT6L - Protected IP67	 VT6L-A901PS
VT6L - DC 48 V	 VT6L-A901DS
Options
Vision Guide CV2	 Available
Vision Guide PV1	 Available
VT6L External Cable Mounting Plates	 R12NZ900ZW
VT6L Camera Mounting Bracket	 R12NZ900ZZ
OCR (for use with Vision Guide) 	 R12NZ920H3
Epson RC+ 7.0 API	 R12NZ920AE
GUI Builder 7.0	 R12NZ900AH
External Control Point (ECP) Option	 R12NZ900AF
TP3 - Teach Pendant 	 R12NZ900N3
TP2 - Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900L9
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TH
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NZ
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TE
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NX
PROFINET Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TG
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TF
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NY
EtherCAT Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TX
CC-Link Fieldbus I/O (Slave) 	 R12NZ900TD
Vis i t  www.epsonrobots.com 9
Leading Epson technology
> 	� Epson is the #1 SCARA robot manufacturer in the world, with more than 300 models to choose from
and over 150,000 robots sold worldwide